Pentland Saturday 22 November, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HONEYCOMBES BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

800 metres $10000
01  Under Suspicion(Kerry Krogh)

02 Chaseton(Tanya Parry)

03  Exolent Choice(Shryn Royes)

04 Heavenly Legend(Bevan
Johnson)

05 Fallguy(Nathan Coves)

06 Catalina Dreaming(Steven Royes)

07 Kwik Az Hell(Tanya Parry)
08 Tequila Dancer(Shryn Royes)

Shane
McGovern

Ms Amelia
Heinrich

Aidan Holt

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Jason
Babarovich

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Chris Whiteley
David Sparks

01:00PM

1

10

12
8

4

11

7
5

64.0

63.5

63.5
62.5

62.0

61.5

59.5
59.5

2 CHARTERS TOWERS FUNERALS AND MONUMENTAL QTIS

Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Chargin'(Patrick McGuire)
02 Falkland(Tanya Parry)

04 Weird Goodbyes(Kerry Krogh)

05 Buz Fuz(Tanya Parry)
06 Sugar Bear(Margaret Preston)

07 Whiskey Dry(Tanya Parry)
08 Capricious Belle(Tanya Parry)

09 Missin' De Quo(Kayla Russell)
10  Pitleco Lass(Kerry Krogh)

3 JETT INDUSTRIAL Class B Handicap
1000 metres $10000
02 Mia Toretto(Shryn Royes)

03 Cup Of Ambition(Tanya Parry)
04 Egzakly(Kayla Russell)
05 Leucaena(Tanya Parry)

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Samantha
Pointon

Jason
Babarovich

Chris Whiteley

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Aidan Holt

Ms Amelia
Heinrich

Graham Kliese

Shane
McGovern

Aidan Holt
Chris Whiteley
Graham Kliese

Ms Samantha
Pointon

01:45PM

8
9

02:30PM

H 00 N

60.5
60.5

60.5

59.0
59.0

59.0
58.5

58.5
58.5

61.5
61.0
60.5
59.5

06 Outcast Soldier(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald

07 Tengun Annie(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern

09 Wholelottalove(Tanya Parry) Ms Amelia
Heinrich

10  Faith Over Fear(Scott Seymour) Ms Julie
Busuttin

11 Whitty's Dream(Scott Seymour) David Sparks

9

5

3

6

2

KEVIN HERROD MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1250 metres $12000
01  Gossip Torque(Matthew McGuire) Aidan Holt
02 Napoleon Strike(Tanya Parry) Ms Amelia
Heinrich
03 Last Ditch Effort(Tanya Parry) Ms Isabella Teh
04 Room For Squares(Jason Jason
Babarovich) Babarovich
06 Candlelit(Steven Royes) Ms Samantha
Pointon
07 She Smashes(Bevan Johnson) Ms Julie
Busuttin
10 Vonk(Tanya Parry) Chris Whiteley
12 Red Suture(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern

HAMMER & CO PENTLAND CUP Class 4 Handicap
1600 metres $14000

01 Blazerro(Tanya Parry) Frank Edwards

02  Arden Green(Bevan Johnson) Aidan Holt
04 Dulcet (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald

05 Sir Maximus(Matthew McGuire) Ms Isabella Teh
06 Summer Sizzling(Ray Hermann) Shane
McGovern

07 Meghan(Tanya Parry) Chris Whiteley
08 Shoalwater Bay(Bevan Johnson) Ms Julie
Busuttin

10 Magic Game(Tanya Parry) Ms Amelia
Heinrich

03:15PM

7
1

04:00PM

4
10
7

13
11

59.5

59.5

59.0

58.0

57.5

65.0
64.0

61.5
61.5

60.0

59.0

56.5
56.0

64.5
63.5
61.5

59.5
59.0

58.5
58.0

56.0

12

13

15

Roman Dagger (NZ)(Kerry Krogh) Jason
Babarovich

(EM)Legal Challenge(Shryn David Sparks

Royes)

(EM)Vee Eight Power(Graham Graham Kliese

Kliese)

12 56.0

3 56.0

2 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




