Pentland Saturday 22 November, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

													_	
	NEYCOMBES BENCHMARK 55 Ha metres \$10000	•	01	:00PM	06	Outcast Soldier(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	9	59.5	12	Roman Dagger (NZ)(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	12	56.0
01	Under Suspicion(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	1	64.0	07	Tengun Annie(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	5	59.5	13	(EM)Legal Challenge(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks		56.0
02	Chaseton(Tanya Parry)	Ms Amelia Heinrich	10	63.5	09	Wholelottalove(Tanya Parry)	Ms Amelia Heinrich	3	59.0	15	(EM)Vee Eight Power(Graham Kliese)	Graham Kliese	2	56.0
03	Exolent Choice(Shryn Royes)	Aidan Holt	12	63.5	10	Faith Over Fear(Scott Seymour)	Ms Julie	6	58.0					
04	Heavenly Legend(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Julie Busuttin	8	62.5	11	Whitty's Dream(Scott Seymour)	Busuttin David Sparks	2	57.5					
05	Fallguy(Nathan Coves)	Jason Babarovich	4	62.0		VIN HERROD MEMORIAL BENCH		-	:15PM					
06	Catalina Dreaming(Steven Royes)	Ms Samantha	11	61.5	01	Gossip Torque(Matthew McGuire)	Aidan Holt		65.0					
07	Kwik Az Hell(Tanya Parry)	Pointon Chris Whiteley	7	59.5	02	Napoleon Strike(Tanya Parry)	Ms Amelia		64.0					
08	Tequila Dancer(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	5	59.5	03	Last Ditch Effort(Tanya Parry)	Heinrich Ms Isabella Teh	8	61.5					
2 CHARTERS TOWERS FUNERALS AND MONUMENTAL Maiden Plate				S	04	Room For Squares(Jason Babarovich)	Jason Babarovich		61.5					
	0 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	01	:45PM	06	Candlelit(Steven Royes)	Ms Samantha	2	60.0					
01	Chargin'(Patrick McGuire)	Ms Isabella Teh	8	60.5			Pointon	_	00.0					
02	Falkland(Tanya Parry)	Ms Samantha Pointon	9	60.5	07	She Smashes(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Julie Busuttin	3	59.0					
04	Weird Goodbyes(Kerry Krogh)	Jason	6	60.5	10	Vonk(Tanya Parry)	Chris Whiteley	4	56.5					
		Babarovich			12	Red Suture(Kerry Krogh)	Shane	5	56.0					
05	Buz Fuz(Tanya Parry)	Chris Whiteley		59.0			McGovern							
06	Sugar Bear(Margaret Preston)	Ms Julie Busuttin	5	59.0	5 HA	MMER & CO PENTLAND CUP Cla	ss 4 Handicap							
07	Whiskey Dry(Tanya Parry)	Aidan Holt	7	59.0	160	00 metres \$14000		04	:00PM					
08	Capricious Belle(Tanya Parry)	Ms Amelia		58.5	01	Blazerro(Tanya Parry)	Frank Edwards	4	64.5					
00	capitelous belie (runya runy)	Heinrich	,	30.3	02	Arden Green(Bevan Johnson)	Aidan Holt	10	63.5					
09	Missin' De Quo(Kayla Russell)	Graham Kliese		58.5	04	Dulcet (NZ)(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	7	61.5					
10	Pitleco Lass(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	2	58.5	05	Sir Maximus(Matthew McGuire)	Ms Isabella Teh	13	59.5					
3 JETT INDUSTRIAL Class B Handicap					06	Summer Sizzling(Ray Hermann)	Shane McGovern	11	59.0					
1000 metres \$10000			02	:30PM	07	Meghan(Tanya Parry)	Chris Whiteley	8	58.5					
02	Mia Toretto(Shryn Royes)	Aidan Holt	1	61.5	08	Shoalwater Bay(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Julie	1	58.0					
03	Cup Of Ambition(Tanya Parry)	Chris Whiteley		61.0			Busuttin							
04	Egzakly(Kayla Russell)	Graham Kliese		60.5	10	Magic Game(Tanya Parry)	Ms Amelia Heinrich	6	56.0					
05	Leucaena(Tanya Parry)	Ms Samantha Pointon	4	59.5			пеннин							

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.